
Wolffarth Elementary School
Parent and Family Involvement Calendar 2022-2023

Date Day of Week Time Event
August 15, 2022 Monday 4:00 - 6:00 PM Open House
October 6, 2022 Thursday 1:00 - 4:00 PM Goals Day
October 14, 2022 Friday 11:00 A.M. -1:00 P.M. Lunch with a loved one-Reading

Oct 11-14, 2022 Tuesday-Friday 7:30 A.M.- 4:00 P.M. Book Fair
October 19, 2022 Wednesday 1:00 - 4:00 PM Goals Day
October 27, 2022 Thursday 8:30 - 2:30 P.M. Building Strong Conference

Source of Solution
November 3, 2022 Thursday 5:00 - 6:00 PM Dia De Los Muertos Festival
November 9, 2022 Wednesday 11:00 A.M. - 1:00 P.M. 3rd-5th Holiday Meal
November 11, 2022 Friday 8:30 A.M. Veteran Celebration
December 7, 2022 Wednesday 11:00 A.M. - 1:00 P.M. 1st-2nd Holiday Meal
December 15, 2022 Thursday 5:30 P.M. Holiday Program 3rd grade
December 20, 2022 Tuesday 7:15 - 7:45 P.M. Perfect Attendance Recognition
January 2023 TBA 8:00 - 9:00 A.M. Kindergarten Orientation

5:30 - 6:30 P.M.
February 2, 2023 Thursday 11:00 A.M. -1:00 P.M. Lunch with a loved one-Book
February 9, 2023 Friday 11:30 A.M. - 12:16 P.M. Kinder & Pre-K Grandparent's

Luncheon
March 9, 2023 Thursday 11:00 A.M. -1:00 P.M. Lunch with a loved one-Math
March 30,2023 Thursday 5:30 P.M. 2nd Grade Program
April 2023 TBA 8:00-9:00 A.M. Pre-K Orientation

5:30-6:30 P.M.
April 4, 2023 Tuesday 7:15 - 7:45 A.M. Coffee Club
April 11, 2023 Tuesday 7:15 - 7:45 A.M. Coffee Club
April 13, 2023 Thursday 5:00 - 6:00 P.M. Kite Night
April 18, 2023 Tuesday 7:15 - 7:45 A.M. Coffee Club
May 2, 2023 Tuesday 5:30 - 6:30 P.M. Title I Parent District Meeting
May 5, 2023 Friday 2:30 P.M. Cinco de Mayo Program
May 17, 2023 Wednesday 5:15 P.M. Honor Choir Buddy Holly
May 18, 2023 Thursday 7:15 - 7:45 P.M. Perfect Attendance Recognition
May 22, 2023 Monday 11:00 A.M. -1:00 P.M. Chuck Wagon Luncheon/Playday


